Fermilab Mail Address
P.O. Box 500

MS-363

Batavia, IL 60510-0500

Generator ID #'s:

Fermilab Shipping Address
Receiving Dept.

Kirk Rd & Wilson St.

Site 40

Batavia, 1L 60510-0500

Task Number:
Project Number 70
Task Number 70.4.4

10/01/2015

USEPA - 1L6890030046, IEPA —0890105010, NAICS - 541712

Phone Numbers:

HWSF - 4703

HWSF (outside WS-3) — 5611

Dave Cell — 630- 399-7236

Site 40 High Bay/Source Room — 4816

EPG/HCTT
(MS-363)

EPG/P&MT
(MS-119/343)

Radiation
Protection
(MS-119)

RPCF
MS-338

RAF
(MS 325)

AD (MS 371)

CD (MS 368)

FE (MS 300)
(MS 214)
(MS 362)

TD (MS 343)

Name

Steve Carrigan
Dan Curatolo
Jose Delao
Dave Hockin
Greg Thompson
Sylvia Wilson
Jon Ylinen

Chris Greer
Amber Kenney
Eric Korzeniowski
Katie Kosirog
Eric Mieland
Bridget Scerini

Don Cossairt
Kathy Graden

. Sue Mcgimpsey

Matt Quinn

Diane Reitzner
Kamran Vaziri
Maddie Wolter

Butch Hartman
Scott Hawke
Adam Olson
Dan Watson
Mark Zientarski
Jamie Clayton

Meka Francis
lan Hoppie

Tony Busch

Amy Pavnica

Joe Calabrese (210-5842)

Rod Walton
Brian Niesman

Rich Ruthe

Phone E-Mail

8879 scarrigan@fnal.gov
3743 danc@fnal.gov
2557 delao@fnal.gov
4498 hockin@fnal.gov
8376 coyote@fnal.gov
4489 swilson@fnal.gov
4081 ylinenj@fnal.gov
4847 cgreer@fnal.gov
2977 tamber@fnal.gov
8584 etkorezen@fnal.gov
6497 kswanson(@fnal.gov
2248 mieland@fnal.gov
3382 iverson@fnal.gov
3465 cossairt@fnal.gov
4939 graden@fnal.gov
8386 mcgimpsey@fnal.gov
373 mquinn@fnal.gov
3482 reitzner@fnal.gov
3457 vaziri@fnal.gov
4807 maddiew@fnal.gov
5514 bhartman@fnal.gov
4083 hawke@fnal.gov
3458 aolson@fnal.gov
6649 dwatson@fnal.gov
8484 markz@fnal.gov
4625 jelayton@fnal.gov
6793 meka@fnal.gov
4249 ihhoppie@fnal.gov
6527 busch@fnal.gov
8493 pavnica(@fnal.gov
3048 josephc@fnal.gov
2565 rwalton@fnal.gov
6399 bniesman@fnal.gov
5424 ruthe@fhal.gov







